
Sunset Goose Flight Schedule 2017 

Please note: 

 The sun sets approximately two minutes earlier each day   

 Geese arrive approximately ½ hour after sunset 

 If the sky is cloudy, geese typically arrive earlier 

 Lights from vehicles can spook geese. Therefore, we do not admit visitors 30 min past sunset. 

Thank you to our sponsors! 

Date Sunset 

Time 

Presentation 

(in english) 

Présentation 

(en français) 

Gate 1/2 

closed 
Wednesday, September 20 7:31 pm 6:45 pm - 8:00 pm 

Thursday, September 21 7:28 pm 6:45 pm 18h15 8:00 pm 

Friday, September 22 7:26 pm 6:45 pm - 8:00 pm 

Saturday, September 23 7:24 pm 6:45 pm - 8:00 pm 

Sunday, September 24 7:22 pm 6:45 pm - 8:00 pm 

Wednesday, September 27  7:15 pm 6:30 pm - 7:45 pm 

Thursday, September 28 7:13 pm 6:30 pm 18h00 7:45 pm 

Friday, September 29 7:11 pm 6:30 pm - 7:45 pm 

Saturday, September 30 7:09 pm 6:30 pm - 7:45 pm 

Sunday, October 1 7:07 pm 6:30 pm - 7:45 pm 

Wednesday, October 4 7:00 pm 6:30 pm - 7:30 pm 

Thursday, October 5 6:58 pm 6:15 pm 17h45 7:30 pm 

Friday, October 6 6:56 pm 6:15 pm - 7:30 pm 

Saturday, October 7 6:54 pm 6:15 pm - 7:30 pm 

Sunday, October 8 6:52 pm 6:15 pm - 7:30 pm 

Wednesday, October 11 6:45 pm 6:00 pm - 7:15 pm 

Thursday, October 12 6:43 pm 6:00 pm 17h30 7:15 pm 

Friday, October 13 6:41 pm 6:00 pm - 7:15 pm 

Saturday, October 14 6:39 pm 6:00 pm - 7:15 pm 

Sunday, October 15 6:37 pm 6:00 pm - 7:15 pm 

Wednesday, October 18 6:31 pm 6:00 pm - 7:00 pm 

Thursday, October 19 6:29 pm 6:00 pm 17h30 7:00 pm 

Friday, October 20 6:27 pm 6:00 pm - 7:00 pm 

Saturday, October 21 6:25 pm 6:00 pm - 7:00 pm 

Sunday, October 22 6:23 pm 6:00 pm - 7:00 pm 


